LE-375
3.5 inch Miniboard
User’s Manual
Edition 1.4
2015/06/16
LE-375 User’s Manual
-1-
Copyright

LE-375 User’s Manual
-9-
Ordering Code
LE-375QT Support Intel® Atom Z510P processor with onboard VGA, LVDS,
Audio, Giga LAN, USB2.0, CF, SD, GPIO, PCIE mini card
LE-375QD Same as LE-375QT but without VGA, support DVI
LE-375QX Same as LE-375QT but without VGA,
support 24bit dual channel LVDS
LE-375RT Support Intel® Atom Z510PT processor with onboard VGA, LVDS,
Audio, Giga LAN, USB2.0, CF, SD, GPIO, PCIE mini card,
Wide-Temperature Range.
LE-375RD Same as LE-375RT but without VGA, support DVI.
LE-375RX Same as LE-375RT but without VGA,
support 24bit dual channel LVDS 1280 x 1024 resolution.
LE-375PT Support Intel® Atom Z520PT processor with onboard VGA, LVDS,
Audio, Giga LAN, USB2.0, CF, SD, GPIO, PCIE mini card,
Wide-Temperature Range.
LE-375PD Same as LE-375PT but without VGA, support DVI
LE-375PX Same as LE-375PT but without VGA,
support 24bit dual channel LVDS 1280 x 1024 resolution.
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT
LE-375 User’s Manual